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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Tiago M. Araújo FAC 40 80 150 150 150 570

2 Pedro A. Amorim SCB 150 110 80 110 40 490

3 Ricardo P. Monteiro SCB 110 40 110 80 30 370

4 Pedro P. Rodrigues CDUP 160 80 5 80 325

5 André M. Silva CA 50 90 90 230

6 Emanuel F. Oliveira AMRCT 40 50 50 40 180

7 Albino J. Freitas SCB 80 5 50 30 165

8 Bruno E. Santos CFBG 5 50 50 5 50 160

9 José L. Carneiro FAC 80 5 60 5 150

10 Joel Costa CFBG 5 80 5 5 50 145

11 Mário Fonseca  CFBG 40 5 30 5 50 130

12 Pedro D. Neves CFBG 5 5 50 60 5 125

13 Marc-André Sebeloue FAC 120 120

14 Bruno Miguel Silva NGD 40 5 5 60 5 115

15 José Oliveira CA 5 5 5 40 30 85

16 João Carlos Pereira SCB 5 40 5 5 30 85

17 Miguel Calafate Perdigão SCB 5 40 30 75

18 Ricardo M. Saraiva CFBG 5 40 30 75

19 Nuno André Ribeiro SCB 30 5 30 65

20 Paulo S. Soares CFBG 5 5 5 40 5 60

21 Nuno M. Magalhães AAE 5 30 5 5 5 50

22 Nuno M. Monteiro CFBG 5 30 35

23 Pedro D. Couto CFBG 5 5 5 5 5 25

24 Américo M. Cardoso CCRM 5 5 5 15

25 Mário Albuquerque CFBG 5 5 5 15

26 João Tristão ADRF 5 5 10

27 José A. Grilo CFBG 5 5 10

28 Eduardo Luís Fernandes ADRF 5 5

28 Jorge O. Silva ADRF 5 5

28 Luís G. Mendes CDUP 5 5

31 Diogo J. Peixoto AAE 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 
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1 Ana M. Fidalgo CCRM 130 5 110 150 395

2 Catarina C. Pinho AAE 70 5 110 50 110 345

3 Ana Sofia Andrade SCB 100 100 5 50 80 335

4 Mariana Lorga AAE 150 150 300

5 Bárbara M. Sousa SCB 5 80 80 50 40 255

6 Daniela S. Marques CCRM 150 50 200

7 Marta Sofia Branco CCRM 40 5 5 90 140

8 Francisca M. Ferreira CFBG 40 90 5 135

9 Sara D. Oliveira CCRM 70 5 5 80

10 Isabel F. Coutada SCB 10 5 5 5 50 75

11 Margarida Albuquerque CFBG 60 60

12 Marta Camoesas CCRM 5 40 5 5 55

13 Matilde F. Soares CDUP 40 5 5 5 55

14 Francisca L. Ferraz SCB 5 40 45

15 Luísa M. Barbosa SCB 40 40

16 Ana Carina Santos AAE 5 5 5 5 20

16 Cláudia C. Dias CDUP 5 5 5 5 20

18 Inês Massano Costa ADRF 5 5 10
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18 Marta Alexandra Oliveira CFBG 5 5 10

20 Catarina Pedrosa Costa CFBG 5 5

20 Nádia R. Ortiga FAC 5 5

22 Ana L. Carvalho AAE 5 5
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1 João Carlos Pereira / Pedro A. Amorim SCB 140 70 5 100 40 355

2 André M. Silva/ Eduardo J. Ferreira CA 140 150 290

3 Bruno E. Santos / Joel Costa CFBG 80 40 50 110 280

4 José L. Carneiro / Tiago M. Araújo FAC 5 110 150 5 270

5 Albino J. Freitas / Ricardo P. Monteiro SCB 40 110 70 40 260

6 Abilio Ribeiro/ Carlos Neves CCRM 80 80 40 200

7 Mário Fonseca / Pedro D. Couto CFBG 40 80 50 5 175

8 João A. Silva / Ricardo P. Monteiro CCRM/SCB 150 150

9 Arnaldo Costa / Emanuel F. Oliveira AMRCT 70 5 40 5 120

10 Carlos Neves / Pedro D. Neves CCRM/CFBG 100 100

11 Miguel Calafate Perdigão/ Nuno André Ribeiro SCB 5 5 80 90

12 Mário Albuquerque / Ricardo S. Saraiva CFBG 50 40 90

13 Luís G. Mendes / Pedro P. Rodrigues CDUP 80 80

14 Joel Costa / Mário Fonseca CFBG 70 70

15 Paulo S. Soares / Pedro D. Neves CFBG 5 5 50 5 65

16 Bruno Miguel Silva / Nuno M. Magalhães NGD/AAE 5 5 5 5 5 25

17 José Oliveira / Ricardo S. Neto CA 5 5 5 15

18 Américo M. Cardoso / Eduardo Luís Fernandes CCRM/ADRF 5 5

18 José A. Grilo / Nuno M. Monteiro CFBG 5 5

18 João Tristão / Jorge O. Silva ADRF 5 5

21 Américo M. Cardoso/ João Tristão CCRM/ADRF 5 5

22 Américo M. Cardoso/ Diogo J. Peixoto CCRM/AAE 5 5

23 José A. Grilo / Ricardo M. Saraiva CFBG 5 5

23 Mário Albuquerque / Nuno M. Monteiro CFBG 5 5

23 Carlos Neves / Pedro P. Rodrigues CCRM/CDUP 5 5

26 Bruno E. Santos / Pedro D. Couto CFBG 5 5
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1 Bárbara M. Sousa / Isabel F. Coutada SCB 5 140 130 100 70 445

2 Marta Camoesas / Marta Sofia Branco CCRM 100 70 70 100 340

3 Catarina C. Pinho/ Mariana Lorga AAE 70 150 220

4 Ana M. Fidalgo / Sara D. Oliveira CCRM 70 140 210

5 Francisca M. Ferreira/ Margarida Albuquerque CFBG 100 5 5 110

6 Ana Sofia Andrade/ Francisca L. Ferraz SCB 5 80 85

7 Ana Carina Santos / Catarina C. Pinho AAE 70 5 75

8 Daniela S. Marques / Sara D. Oliveira CCRM 70 70

9 Ana M. Fidalgo / Ana Sofia Andrade CCRM / SCB 30 5 35

10 Cláudia C. Dias / Matilde F. Soares CDUP 10 5 5 5 25

11 Catarina Pedrosa Costa / Marta Alexandra Oliveira CFBG 5 5

11 Inês Massano Costa/ Nádia R. Ortiga ADRF/FAC 5 5

13 Ana Carina Santos/ Daniela S. Marques AAE/CCRM 5 5

13 Inês Massano Costa/ Marta Alexandra Oliveira ADRF/CFBG 5 5

15 Ana Carina Santos/ Ana L. Carvalho AAE 5 5
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1 Carlos Neves / Ana M. Fidalgo CCRM 140 100 110 150 500

2 Ricardo P. Monteiro / Isabel F. Coutada SCB 100 70 70 80 110 430

3 Pedro Amorim / Ana Sofia Andrade SCB 70 100 5 80 80 335

4 André M. Silva/ Mariana Lorga CA/AAE 150 150 300

5 João A. Silva / Marta Sofia Branco CCRM 150 150

6 Albino J. Freitas / Marta Sofia Branco SCB/CCRM 60 80 140

7 Miguel Calafe Perdigão/ Bárbara M. Sousa SCB 50 40 90

8 Abilio Ribeiro/ Marta Sofia Branco CCRM 80 80

9 Carlos Neves / Daniela S. Marques CCRM 80 80

10 Bruno E. Santos/ Francisca M. Ferreira CFBG 40 5 30 75

11 Américo M. Cardoso/ Marta Camoesas CCRM 5 50 5 60

12 Pedro P. Rodrigues / Cláudia C. Dias CDUP 5 5 5 40 55

13 Mário Fonseca / Catarina Pedrosa Costa CFBG 50 50

14 Abilio Ribeiro / Daniela S. Marques CCRM 50 50

15 Tiago M. Araújo / Nádia R. Ortiga FAC 40 40

16 Eduardo J. Ferreira/ Ana L. Carvalho CA/AAE 40 40

17 Bruno Miguel Silva / Ana Carina Santos NGD/AAE 40 40

18 Eduardo J. Ferreira/ Ana Carina Santos CA/AAE 30 30

19 Nuno M. Magalhães / Catarina C. Pinho AAE 5 5 5 5 20

20 Joel Costa/ Margarida Albuquerque CFBG 5 5 5 15

21 Albino J. Freitas / Bárbara M. Sousa SCB 15 15

22 Pedro D. Couto / Marta Alexandra Oliveira CFBG 5 5 10

23 João Carlos Pereira / Sara D. Oliveira SCB/CCRM 5 5 10

24 João Carlos Pereira / Luísa M. Barbosa SCB 5 5

24 Jorge O. Silva / Inês Massano Costa ADRF 5 5

24 Abilio Ribeiro / Sara D. Oliveira CCRM 5 5

24 Luís G. Mendes / Matilde F. Soares CDUP 5 5

24 Nuno André Ribeiro / Francisca L. Ferraz SCB 5 5

29 Ricardo S. Neto/ Ana Carina Santos CA/AAE 5 5

29 João Tristão/ Inês Massano Costa ADRF 5 5

31 Diogo J. Peixoto/ Ana Carina Santos AAE 5 5

32 Mário Albuquerque / Margarida Albuquerque CFBG 5 5

32 Paulo S. Soares / Marta Camoesas CFBG/CCRM 5 5


